
DADS’ FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT 

 

The 26th St Mary’s Dads’ 
Football Tournament will 
take place at Rocks Lane on 
Thursday 16 November,  
7-9pm. 
 
 

Come and have a friendly game for your year group and 
help raise funds for the St Mary’s Sports Fund. 
 
 
If you would like to play, 
please contact your year 
group representative below  
 

 
 

 

Year N Vacant  contact kevin.mullany@hotmail.co.uk  

Year R Dan Harvey Dan.Harvey@ramboll.co.uk  

Year 1 Tony Purcell tonyp_80@hotmail.com  

Year 2 Dan Allen dallen@belltownpower.com  

Year 3 Laurent Hatzopoulos laurent.hatzopoulos@gmail.com  

Year 4 Alex Teodoro alex.teodoro@hotmail.com  

Year 5 Paul Farrell paul.a.farrell@jpmorgan.com  

Year 6 Richard Menzies-Gow Richard.Menzies-Gow@informa.com  

 

If your body really won’t allow you to play, come and support 

your team(s) or join us for a drink afterwards at the Spencer 

Arms. 
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